THE DATASHEET OF
ADCMP602BRMZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Rail-to-Rail, Very Fast, 2.5 V to 5.5 V,
Single-Supply TTL/CMOS Comparators
 ADCMP600/ADCMP601/ADCMP602
FEATURES
Fully specified rail to rail at VCC = 2.5 V to 5.5 V

ADCMP600/ADCMP601/ADCMP602
Rev. A | Page 16 of 16
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
ADCMP600BRJZ-R2 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT23 RJ-5 G0C
ADCMP600BRJZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT23 RJ-5 G0C
ADCMP600BRJZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT23 RJ-5 G0C
ADCMP600BKSZ-R2 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SC70 KS-5 G0C
ADCMP600BKSZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SC70 KS-5 G0C
ADCMP600BKSZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SC70 KS-5 G0C
ADCMP601BKSZ-R2 −40°C to +125°C 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 G0N
ADCMP601BKSZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 G0N
ADCMP601BKSZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 G0N
ADCMP602BRMZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 GF
ADCMP602BRMZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 GF
ADCMP602BRMZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 GF
EVAL-ADCMP600BRJZ  Evaluation Board
EVAL-ADCMP600BKSZ  Evaluation Board
EVAL-ADCMP601BKSZ  Evaluation Board
EVAL-ADCMP602BRMZ  Evaluation Board